
Paint Creek ISD 
Costs/Metered Amounts 

Electricity, Water, and Natural Gas  

 Electricity Water Natural Gas 

Metered 
Amount 

Cost Metered 
Amount 

Cost Metered 
Amount 

Cost 

September-23 
October-23 

Novemberr-23 
December-23 

January-24 
February-24 

March-24 
April-24 
May-24 
June-24 
July-24 

August-24 

36,839 
23,952 
22,151 
23,736 
35,553 
24,026 

$     3,854.27 
$     2,636.32 
$     3,078.00 
$     2,714.51 
$     3,811.56 
$     2,761.95 

38,400 
22,200 
17,600 
10,600 
16,400 
13,500 

$        685.90 
$        563.61 
$        534.89 
$        511.88     
$        604.61 
$        517.78 

1,582 
406 

2,177 
 

4,414 
1,297 

$     5,168.17 
$     1,015.00 
$     6,136.35 
 
$   10,859.16 
$     3,242.50 

Cumulative       

 


